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Tostador eléctrico /
Electrical toaster /
Toaster électrique

A DESTACAR

E:

Temporizador regulable 15 minutos, en los modelos
TBECTyT12ECT.

Los modelos sin temporizador TBEST y T12EST,
cuentan con interruptores independientes para cada
nivel de resistencias.

Dos resistencias por planta, protegidas por tubo de

CATALOGO GENERAL / GENERAL CATALOGUE / CATALOGUE GENERAL ¢ Infrico

BENEFITS
E:

Adjustable time setting up to 15 minutes, the model

TBECTy T12ECT.

Madels without time setting TBEST and T12EST, have
independant switches for each heater zone.
Twao heater elements for each zone, quarz recovered.

Crumbs drawer.

Serie / Series [/ Série T

SOULIGNER
E:
Temporisateurréglable 15 minutes.

Deux résistances par niveau, protégées par
untubeenquartz non toxique.
Tiroirramasse-miettes.

T6/T12:

Les modeles sans temporisateur ont des

cuarzo de material atoxico.

Cajon recogemigas.

T6/T12:

Temporizador regulable 15 minutos.

Interruptores independientes para cada nivel de
resistencias.

Tres resistencias por planta, protegidas por tubo de
cuarzo de material atoxico.

Cajon recogemigas.

T6/T12:

Adjustable time setting up to 15 minutes.
Independant switches for each heater zone.

Three heater elements for each zone, quarz
recovered.

Crumbs drawer.

interrupteurs indépendants pour chaque
niveau deresistances.

Deux résistances par niveau, protégées par
untubeenquartz non toxique.
Tiroirramasse-miettes.

TBE CT

T6 T12

MODELO/MODELE/MODELE T6E ST T12E ST TBECT T12ECT T6 T12

Precio
Price
Prix

Medidas - 480 480 480 480 525 525
Measures [mm] 7 260 260 260 260 305 305
Mesures 3 240 370 240 370 325 445

Tensidn/Frecuencia
Power supply (V/Hz)
Tension/Frégquence
Material Estructura en acero inoxidable
Material Stainless steel body
Matériel Structure en acier inoxydahle
N° resistencias
N° heater elements 4 6 4 6 6 g
N° résistance
Temporizador
Timer No / No / Non Si/ Yes / Qui
Temporisateur
N° interruptores
N° switches 2 8] 0 1 2 3]
N° d'interrueteurs

Potencia
Power W) 2000 3000 2000 3000 2000 2750

Puissance

230/50 230/50-60

Opcional
Optional -
Options

537

Los datos técnicos estan sujetos a posibles variaciones que seran actualizadas periddicamente en las fichas técnicas del producto, disponibles en la web /
The technical data are subject to possible variations that will be updated periodically in the technical data sheets of the product, which are available on the website /
Les données techniques peuvent varier et seront actualisées dans les fiches techniques du produit, disponibles sur le site web.




